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Oingo Boingo - On The Outside

Pad 3 (Polysynth)
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Oingo Boingo - On The Outside

FX 4 (Atmosphere)

156,250000

J
)

9

16

21

= 2"

37

44

'/ 7/

Y 2

o

98

o
¢/ &
7

103

4
e~
P
9
>/
/v
i
o
o
Pin
B
]
~C
1
1|0
>t
LR
19
el e
k)
>~
o
P
<

10

30

108
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


_ Oingo Boingo - On The Outside
FX 5 (Brightness)
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